2e Série Homme

CHALLENGE GOLF ACTION

[2eme Serie

| Nb Cpt

08/07/18

14/07/18

15/07/18

22/07/18

05/08/18

15/08/18

19/08/18

01/09/18

Brut

Net

Brut

Net

Brut

Net Brut Net

Brut

Net

Brut

Net

Brut

Net

Brut Net

total brut

total net

DORIA Marc

12

39

11

35

13

38

18 44

54

156

MALHERBE Albert

18

36

17

35

14

33

16

34

16 33

67

138

CAMBLAN Didier

21

37

16

32

18

37

14

31

15 28

70

137

PELLOIS Jean-Marc

14

36

14 37 11

32

8

29

10

31

49

136

SAULAIS Marc

14

30

14

32 12 28

19

42

12 26

59

132

MARZIN Christophe

10

33

28 27

41

10

28

56

130

GUERVILLY Youenn

14

31

17 36

15

33

11 29

57

129

ANDRE Patrice

30

27

7 34

31

124

AUDREN Herve

14

31

BAZIN Didier

33

BEAULIEU Jean Noél

14

39

BELLENGER Henri

15

31

BENTZ Horst

15

34 16 31 15

34

BEZANCON Yves

11

32

BOUIN Olivier

15

43

CAPET Vincent

16 39

11

30

COURTETE Stevie

18

40

CHARLES Alain

21

DUSSIN Jean Philippe

28

EDELMAYER Philippe

10 32

FRAIOLI Philippe

13

29

HASCOET Alain (Jean)

11

34

27 9

33

JOST Michael

12 32

KAPETANOVIC Jean Noel

19

38

LARCHE Nicolas

LE DOARE Gildas

26

LE GRIGNOU Philippe

18

46

LE GUEN Erwan

17

34

LE MAREC Jean Frangois

11

36

MALLE Thierry

12

25

18

31

MARQUETON Victor

18

43

11

30

MEILARD Yves

25

11

31

MENGUY Alain

12

32

MERCIER Philippe

31

PEOC'H Gildas

PERRAMANT Jean

PERQUE Hervé

17

40

12

30

12

31

PERRIN Bernard

15

35

PIEL Olivier

20

PINVIDIC Vincent

19 39

PONT Eugéne

28

19

40

PRAT Jean Marc

14

33

12 34

RAMONET Bernard

17

34

14

30

REUX Jean Pascal

16

ROUE Guillaume

18

43

SALAUN Lionel

21

42

THEPAUT Patrice
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16

35

27
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